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Part Number

489290-00
489907-00
330015-03
1342930

488829-00
000000-00
488873-00
488874-00
488875-00
1349910

1243322

488771-00
488772-00
493353-00
488792-00
489285-00
488877-00
330016-01
488848-00
488794-00
045687-00
488795-00
488871-00
488796-00
491647-00
488806-00
1349953

PartsList for FS110L Typel

Description

UPPER ARM

ID LABEL

NUT,HEX

CLAMP

SCREW

No Longer Available
HEX SOC HD SCR
LOCK WASHER
BEVEL BRACKET
DUST DEFLECTOR
SCREW

HEX NUT

HEX HEAD SCREW
SPRING KEEPER
SPRING

WASHER

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
WASHER

CHEESE HEAD SCREW
CHEESE HEAD SCREW
STAR WASHER
PINCH GUARD
LOCK NUT

SHAFT

SCREW

GUARD LINK PLATE
SPECIAL SCREW
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
41
42
43
44
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Part Number

1349811

488879-00
488880-00
488811-00
492051-00
488882-00
1310016

1246053

488813-00
490936-00
1246127

488887-00
488890-00
489306-00
488845-00
489307-00
489308-00
488808-00
489286-00
490118-00
490117-00
489310-00
491419-00
489311-00
491418-00
489909-00
489908-00

PartsList for FS110L Typel

Description

BUMPER

STUD

O-RING

LOCK NUT

RING

BEVEL SCALE
DR. SCREW

CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
BRACKET

SET SCREW
TRUNNION
STUD

POINTER

FLAT HEAD SCREW
INSERT

TABLE

LOCK WASHER
LOCK NUT

FLAT WASHER
SPRING WASHER
SLIDING FENCE
WARNING LABEL
RIGHT FENCE
NAMEPLATE

SET SCREW
CLAMP KNOB
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Item Number

63
64
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
82
&5
86
87
88
89
90
91
104
105
106
108

Part Number

489309-00
1330147
488822-00
488849-00
1342981
489314-00
489315-00
1243581
489317-00
489318-00
489319-00
489910-00
606899-00
489331-00
489332-00
330016-03
489338-00
488837-00
489333-00
489334-00
489335-00
489336-00
489339-00
488912-00
1344952
490844-00
90512450

PartsList for FS110L Typel

Description

LEFT FENCE

CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
SPRING PIN
STABILIZER BAR
BASE

SCALE

SET SCREW
POINTER

CLAMP SHAFT
RELEASE SPRING
HANDLE

NUT

INDEX PIN
NYLON PAD
WASHER,PLAIN
PIVOT STUD
WARNING LABEL
LOCKING CLAMP
SPRING

INDEX TRIGGER
NYLON INSERT

CLAMP ASSEMBLY

GROMMET
SCREW
CLAMP
BRUSH
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Item Number

109
118
119
120
121
125
126
127
128
134
135
136
138
139
140
142
144
144
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Part Number

489357-00
1347137
1310042
000000-00
1347527
1343259
1347162
488953-00
490924-00SV
000000-00
000000-00
1340406
1343051
489382-00
488962-00
825713
1341235
1341235
489920-00
1345431
000000-00
488820-00
488825-00
488867-00
490926-00
489384-00
489385-00

PartsList for FS110L Typel

Description

BRUSH HOUSING
BEARING

BEARING

No Longer Available
SCREW

NEEDLE BEARING
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

PLATE

115V CORD

SCREW

SCREW

DUST BAG ASSEMBLY
SPECIAL SCREW

No Longer Available
OUTER FLANGE
ARBOR BOLT
CARRIAGE HEAD SCREW
GUARD SPRING
BLADE GUARD
OUTER PLATE ASSY.
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Item Number

159
160
162
164
166
167
168
181
182
183
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
300
301
302

Part Number

488826-00
489387-00
000000-00
489386-00
A03755
000000-00
489392-00
489302-00
489381-00
491827-00
000000-00
000000-00
5140051-43
489299-00
489300-00
901061203019
000000-00
488807-00
1246064
489395-00
489396-00
488807-00
1246047
489925-00SV
000000-00
488905-00
884299

PartsList for FS110L Typel

Description

GUARD LINKAGE
SWITCH

No Longer Available
BRACKET
BATTERY SEAT
No Longer Available

FLAT HEAD SCREW

LABEL

LABEL

LABEL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LASER ASSEMBLY
HEX SOC HD SCR
LOCK NUT
SCREW

No Longer Available
FLAT WASHER
EXT RET RING
SHAFT
EXTENSION WING
FLAT WASHER
MACH SCREW
HARDWARE BAG
No Longer Available
BLADE WRENCH

HEX WRENCH (5MM)
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Item Number

303
304

Part Number

099056-04
488911-00

PartsList for FS110L Typel

Description

HEX WRENCH
SCREW
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